Give the Gift of Literacy - Be

| Y

come a Yolunteer Tutor

No foreign language skills or teaching experience required.
Volunteers will receive over 17 hours of training.

2023 Tutor Training
January to April
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Monday, January 9
9:00-12:30

Wednesday, January 11
9:00-12:30

Friday, January 13
9:00-12:30

Tuesday, January 17
9:00-12:30

Monday, February 6
9:00-12:30

Wednesday, February 8
9:00-12:30

Friday, February 10
9:00-12:30

Tuesday, February 14

Monday, March 6
9:00-12:30

Wednesday, March 8
9:00-12:30

Friday, March 10
9:00-12:30

Tuesday, March 14
9:00-12:30

In-Service Training will be
offered

Schedule to be determined




